1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

Descrizione fisica

Classificazione

Altri autori (Persone)
Altri autori (Enti)

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

UNISALENT0991001202959707536

International School of Physics Ettore Majorana on quarks and hadronic

structure

Quarks and hadronic structure : proceedings of the International
Workshop of the "Ettore Majorana” International Centre for Scientific
Culture held in Erice, Italy, September 1975 / edited by G. Morpurgo

New York : Plenum Press, 1977

X, 318 p. :ill. ; 26 cm.
53(082.2)

53.3.3

53.3.4

539'.7'216

QC793.5

Morpurgo, G.

"Ettore Majorana" International Centre for Scientific Culture
Hadrons - Congresses
Quarks - Congresses
Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia



